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PATTERN OF SHARE HOLDING
AS AT SEPTEMBER 30, 2003
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No. of Shareholders Total Shares Held

Shareholding

From To
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2360 Total
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2,100,001

2,595,001

2,600,001

3,000,001

700,000
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1,925,000

1,537,000

1,661,750

2,094,250

2,404,100

2,596,800

2,970,500

3,375,000

32,400,000

Categories of Shareholders No of Shares Shares Held Percentage

Total

26,113,100

4,507,200

337,200

683,800

622,500

65,500

5,200

65,500

32,400,000
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Individuals

Joint Stock Companies

Financial Institutions

Foreign Investors

Insurance Companies

Leasing Companies

Investment Companies

Modaraba Companies
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PATTERN OF HOLDINGSHARE
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
AS AT SEPTEMBER 30, 2003
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1. Associated Companies, Undertakings and related parties

2. NIT and ICP

3. Directors, CEO and their Spouse

and Minor Children

4. Executives

7. Individuals

5. Public Sector Companies and Corporations

6.

- Mian Muhammad Ilyas Mehraj

- Mian Waqas Riaz

- Mrs. Shehzadi Ilyas

- Mst. Bano Mehraj

- Miss Zainab Ilyas

- Miss Maiza Riaz

- Hafiz M. Irfan Hussain Butt

- Mr. Abdullah Ilyas

- Miss Zakia Ilyas

- Miss Sidra Ilyas

National Bank of Pakistan - Trustee Deptt. (NIT)

Investment Corporation of Pakistan. (ICP)

--

--

--

310,000

5,200

3,375,000

768,250

2,404,100

640,500

333,500

500

500

667,000

333,500

333,500

4,507,200

26,700

65,500

65,500

622,500

500

683,800

55

2

4

3

2

1

5

315,200

8,856,350

5,971,700

17,256,750

32,400,000

2276

2360

- Joint Stock Companies

- Banks

- Modaraba Companies

- Leasing Companies

- Insurance Companies

- Development Finance Institutions

- Foreign Investors

Shareholders Holding 10% or more voting interest

Percentage

- Mian Muhammad Ilyas Mehraj 3,375,00010.417

No. of

Shareholders

Shares

Held


